Landesjugendliga - gesamt

nach 1. Spieltag

Platz:
1 Bowlingfreunde Schwerin

2

Team:

Schweriner BV

3 BC Schwerin
4 HCC BC Rostock

Landesjugendliga - 1. Spieltag

Platz:

-

Team:

Bowlingfreunde Schwerin
Schweriner BV

BC Schwerin

HCC BC Rostock

Punkte:
16

1

4

3

Punkte:
16
1

Spiel + Bonus

12 + 4
8 + 3
2 + 2
2 + 1

Spiel + Bonus

12 + 4
8 + 3
2 + 2
2 + 1

Pins:
4.042
3.881
3.521
3.280

Pins:
4.042
3.881
3.521
3.280

Spiele:
24
24
24
24

Spiele:
24
24
24
24

Schnitt:
168,42
161,71
146,71
136,67

Schnitt:
168,42
161,71
146,71
136,67



Landesjugendliga - 1. Spieltag

1 Bowlingfreunde Schwerin (BFSN)

Name

Niehusen, Nele

Tietz, Jeremy

Scholz, Robin
Nietschmann, Falk Odo

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 5
Punkte Spiele: 12

Punkte: 17

2 Schweriner BV (SBV)
Name

Scheiding, Leon Gabriel
Filter, Jakob

Mausolf, Lea

Reder, Fabian

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 4
Punkte Spiele: 8

Punkte: 12

3 BC Schwerin (BCSN)
Name

Sevecke, Paul
Graf, Kristopher
Dombrowa, Vincent
Heinrich, Kathleen

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 3
Punkte Spiele: 2

Punkte: 5

4 HCC BC Rostock (HCC)
Name

Janiche, Moritz
Frentrup, Tim
Neuenhoff, Hannes
Walsleben, Marc

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 2
Punkte Spiele: 2

Punkte: 4

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.189/ 6
1111/ 6
881/ 6
861/ 6

4.042/ 24

Pins /Sp. Schnitt H

993/ 6
985/ 6
955/ 6
948/ 6

3.881/ 24

Pins /Sp. Schnitt H

1150/ 6
829/ 6
7771 6
765/ 6

3.521/ 24

Pins /Sp. Schnitt H

947/ 6
846/ 6
758/ 6
729/ 6

3.280/ 24

HI
198,17 224
185,17 228
146,83 171
143,50 179
168,42 736
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
|
165,50 219
164,17 204
159,17 181
158,00 189
161,71 675
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
|
191,67 215
138,17 169
129,50 167
127,50 146
146,71 631
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
|
157,83 174
141,00 163
126,33 148
121,50 148
136,67 577
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

Spiel: 1
177
133
152
179

641

SBV
591

2

Spiel: 1
103
140
159
189

591

BFSN
641

Spiel: 1
162
135
120
125

542

HCC
551

Spiel: 1
164
163
108
116

551

BCSN
542

2

2

217
190
145
134

686

BCSN
559

182
138
181
174

675

HCC
527

206
107
110
136

559

BFSN
686

2

174
113
135
105

527

SBV
675

0

3

224
203
171
138

736

HCC
557

156
179
158
163

656

BCSN
613

215
151
127
120

613

SBV
656

3

165
121
144
127

557

BFSN
736

0

4

202
168
147
149

666

SBV
640

154
194
157
135

640

BFSN
666

172
132
129
124

557

HCC
517

4

134
142
114
127

517

BCSN
557

0

5

178
228
137
141

684

BCSN
619

179
204
132
157

672

HCC
551

180
169
124
146

619

BFSN
684

150
147
148
106

551

SBV
672

0

6

191
189
129
120

629

HCC
577

219
130
168
130

647

BCSN
631

215
135
167
114

631

SBV
647

160
160
109
148

577

BFSN
629

0



Landesjugendliga

Platz Name Pins
1 Niehusen, Nele 1.129
2 Mausolf, Lea 895
3 Scholz, Robin 761
4 Heinrich, Kathleen 615

Landesjugendliga

Platz Name Pins
1 Sevecke, Paul 1.150
2 Tietz, Jeremy 991
3 Scheiding, Leon Gabriel 933
4 Filter, Jakob 835
5 Reder, Fabian 948
6 Janiche, Moritz 887
7 Nietschmann, Falk Odo 861
8 Frentrup, Tim 786
9 Graf, Kristopher 709
10 Dombrowa, Vincent 687
11 Neuenhoff, Hannes 638
12 Walsleben, Marc 579

Landesjugendliga - 1. Spieltag

Platz Name Pins
1 Niehusen, Nele 1.189
2 Mausolf, Lea 955
3 Scholz, Robin 881
4 Heinrich, Kathleen 765

Landesjugendliga - 1. Spieltag

Platz Name Pins
1 Sevecke, Paul 1.150
2 Tietz, Jeremy 1.111
3 Scheiding, Leon Gabriel 993
4 Filter, Jakob 985
5 Reder, Fabian 948
6 Janiche, Moritz 947
7 Nietschmann, Falk Odo 861
8 Frentrup, Tim 846
9 Graf, Kristopher 829

10 Dombrowa, Vincent 777
11 Neuenhoff, Hannes 758

12 Walsleben, Marc 729

Spiele
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Schnitt
188,17
149,17
126,83
102,50

Schnitt
191,67
165,17
155,50
139,17
158,00
147,83
143,50
131,00
118,17
114,50
106,33

96,50

Schnitt
188,17
149,17
126,83
102,50

Schnitt
191,67
165,17
155,50
139,17
158,00
147,83
143,50
131,00
118,17
114,50
106,33

96,50

Hi-Game
214
171
151
121

Hi-Game
215
208
209
179

164
179
153
149
152
128
123

Hi-Game
214
171
151
121

Hi-Game
215
208
209
179
189
164
179
153
149
152
128
123

Einzelauswertung Liga gesamt - Spielerinnen

Club / Verein Land
Bowlingfreunde Schwerin MVP
Schweriner BV MVP
Bowlingfreunde Schwerin MVP
Schweriner BV MVP

Einzelauswertung Liga gesamt - Spieler

Club / Verein Land
BC Schwerin MVP
Bowlingfreunde Schwerin MVP
Schweriner BV MVP
Schweriner BV MVP
Schweriner BV MVP
HCC BC Rostock MVP
Bowlingfreunde Schwerin MVP
HCC BC Rostock MVP
BC Schwerin MVP
BC Schwerin MVP
Schweriner BV MVP
Schweriner BV MVP

Einzelauswertung Spielerinnen

Club / Verein Land
Bowlingfreunde Schwerin MVP
Schweriner BV MVP
Bowlingfreunde Schwerin MVP
Schweriner BV MVP

Einzelauswertung Spieler

Club / Verein Land
BC Schwerin MVP
Bowlingfreunde Schwerin MVP
Schweriner BV MVP
Schweriner BV MVP
Schweriner BV MVP
HCC BC Rostock MVP
Bowlingfreunde Schwerin MVP
HCC BC Rostock MVP
BC Schwerin MVP
BC Schwerin MVP
Schweriner BV MVP
Schweriner BV MVP



